
BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, DHAKA
  RESULT OF SSC EXAMINATION, 2025 

 
Institution: NAYAKANDA HAMID ALI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 108302)
Centre: RAMERKANDA, Thana/Upazilla: NAWABGANJ, Zilla: DHAKA
No. of Students: { Examinee: 59, Appeared: 59, Passed: 38, Percentage of Pass: 64.41, GPA 5: 0 }

---------------------------------------------------- : BUSINESS STUDIES : ----------------------------------------------------

511052[4.11], 511053[3.44], 511054[4.22], 511055[4.22], 511056[3.78], 511057[3.83], 511058[3.61], 511059[4.00], 511066[3.11],
511070[2.83], 511071[2.33] =11
511060[F1  ], 511061[F1  ], 511062[F1  ], 511063[F1  ], 511064[F1  ], 511065[F1  ], 511067[F1  ], 511068[F1  ], 511069[F2  ] =9
------------------------------------------------------- : HUMANITIES : -------------------------------------------------------

307085[3.00], 307086[3.78], 307087[3.17], 307088[3.06], 307089[3.39], 307090[3.89], 307091[3.11], 307093[3.11], 307094[3.61],
307095[3.28], 307096[3.11], 307100[3.00], 307103[3.44], 307104[3.67], 307105[2.33], 307106[3.17], 307107[2.67], 307108[2.17],
307109[2.50] =19
307084[F1  ], 307092[F1  ], 307097[F1  ], 307098[F1  ], 307099[F1  ], 307101[F1  ], 307102[F4  ] =7
-------------------------------------------------------- : SCIENCE : --------------------------------------------------------

117562[3.78], 117563[4.56], 117565[4.33], 117566[3.06], 117567[3.94], 117568[3.28], 117569[2.61], 117570[3.11] =8
117560[F2  ], 117561[F1  ], 117564[F2  ], 117571[F1  ], 117572[F1  ] =5
---------------------------------------------- : END OF RESULT [ D20250710 ] : ----------------------------------------------
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